

CR-194 of 2017-R-351-2017

Order no.19

06/06/2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

As per resolution by the Kalna Bar Association dated 02/06/2023,  
requested not to pass any adverse order.

Hence, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 05/01/2024 for ER of WA.

Jamshed Shaikh  
J.M 2 nd Court, Kalna