

CR 194 of 2017 R – 351 OF 17

Order no.20 Dated: 05-01-24

Today is fixed for ER of W.A.

No ER of WA is received. BC II to comply the order NO. 18 at once.

Fix 01.04.24 for appearance and ER of W.A.

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna

Misc EX 172 OF 23

Order no. 2 Dated: 04-01-24

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.
Hazira filed by Id. Lawyer on behalf of the petitioner.
No SR is received. Requisites be filed at once.

Fix 06.03.2024 for SR and Appearance.