

**CR 194/17 R- 351/17**

Order no.21 Dated: 01.04-24

Today is fixed for ER of W.A. .

Ld. Adv. foer the complainant is present .

No ER OF W.A. is receied. BC II is directed to issue W.A against the accused at once.

**Fix 01.08.2024 for ER of W.A .**

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh  
**JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Kalna**