

CR 194-2017 R351-2017

Order no. 44 Dated: 18.09.25

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received. Issue reminder.

P.O. has been transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 11.03.26 for appearance and ER of WA.

Dictated and corrected by me

Smt S.Roy
J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)